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Martin Paul Briggs

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Martin Paul Briggs
Postcode HP14 4L T

Date of birth April 1957

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CRDM LIMITED

BCUC (CONFERENCES) LIMITED
BCUC (SERVICES) LIMITED
MISSENDEN ABBEY LIMITED
BCUC (SERVICES) LIMITED

TRIMLAP LIMITED

MISSENDEN ABBEY LIMITED

BCUC (CONFERENCES) LIMITED

BUCKINGHAMSHIRE COLLEGE
MISSENDEN ABBEY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

04929721
02369439
03294156
02857125
03294156

03294206

02857125

02369439

02702171

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
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902517362

902517362

16 Friars Gardens
Hughenden Valley
High Wycombe
Buckinghamshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
03/12/2003
06/11/2000
06/11/2000
26/10/2000
10/02/1997

10/02/1997

22/10/1993

03/08/1993

25/03/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date

31/07/2006
26/10/2006
26/10/2006
22/05/2007
03/12/2003

22/05/2007

16/03/2005

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



